
 

Bootham Junior School Term Dates

 Academic Year 2023/2024 
Autumn Term 2023 

Induction Day Monday 4 September 

Term Starts 
Tuesday 5 September, 08:30 (12.00 finish for all 

Early Years pupils) 

Half Term begins Friday 20 October, 15:30* (ASC Available)                                   

School recommences Monday 6 November, 08:30 

Term Ends Friday 15 December, 15:30* (No ASC)                     

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts Tuesday 9 January, 08:30 

Half Term begins Friday 9 February, 15:30* (ASC Available)                               

School recommences Monday 19 February, 08:30 

Term Ends Friday 22 March, 15:30 (No ASC)                                       

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts Monday 15 April, 08:30 

Bank Holiday – School Closed MONDAY 6 MAY 

Half Term begins Thursday 23 May, 15:30* (ASC Available)                             

School recommences Monday 3 June, 08:30 

Term Ends Friday 5 July, 15:30* (No ASC)                                   

 

Academic Year 2024/2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Induction Day Monday 2 September, 08:30 

Term Starts Tuesday 3 September, 08:30 

Half Term begins Friday 18 October, 15:30                                     

School recommences Monday 4 November, 08:30 

Term Ends Friday 13 December, 15:30                           

Spring Term 2025 

Term Starts Tuesday 7 January, 08:30 

Half Term begins Friday 14 February, 15:30                                  

School recommences Monday 24 February, 08:30 

Term Ends Friday 28 March, 15:30                                       

Summer Term 2025 

Term Starts Tuesday 22 April, 08:30 

Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 

Half Term begins Thursday 22 May, 15:30                                   

School recommences Monday 2 June, 08:30 

Term Ends Friday 4 July, 15:30                                            

 
 
 
*School finishes between 15:00 and 15:30 at Half Term, as per your child’s regular finish time. After School 
Care is available if required. At End of Term, timings are staggered to ease car park congestion. There is 
no After School Care on the last day of each term. Please see the Letter from the Head for specific timings. 


